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US/DS Notes
October 4 (8:00) October 10 (8:00) 18 startup(3) staff ⃝ XPCS 46789 Leheny ⃝ SN10.86/10.86

spin(15) 50489 Strzalka ⃝ JS ⃝ 10.86/10. focus 8-ID-G
October 11 (8:00) October 17 (8:00) 18 SAXS(1) 47839 Kavadiya ⃝ JS XPCS 49738 Senses ⃝ SN

GIWAXS(5) 50988 W. Chen ⃝ JS ⃝
GIWAXS(6) 48124 Green ⃝ JS
thermalGIWAXS(6) 44267 Dolejsi JS

October 18 (8:00) October 24 (8:00) 18 GISAXS(9) 47972 Yager ⃝ JS XPCS 49175 Akcora ⃝ ED
GIWAXS(6) 49756 Diao ⃝ JS ⃝

October 25 (8:00) October 31 (8:00) 18 GIWAXS(6) 46132 Logsdon ⃝ JS open(6) ⃝
GISAXS(12) 46262 Murray ⃝ ZJ XPCS(12) 50968 Nuzzo

November 2 (8:00) November 7 (8:00) 15 GISAXS(3) 48336 Nicholas ⃝ JS shear XPCS 46753 J. Lee ⃝ SN
GISAXS(12) 46428 Islam ⃝ JS ⃝

November 8 (8:00) November 14 (8:00) 18 thermalGIWAXS(9) 49756 Diao ⃝ JS XPCS 49770 Krishnamoorti ⃝ SN
GIWAXS(3) 44444 Nesterov ⃝ JS ⃝
GIWAXS(6) 47710 Manley ⃝ JS

November 15 (8:00) November 23 (8:00) 24 GIWAXS(3) 47710 Manley ⃝ JS open(18) ⃝ 10.86/??
GIWAXS(3) 41305 Fairfield ⃝ JS ⃝ 10.86/??
GISAXS(12) 50221 T. Xu ⃝ ZJ 10.86/??
WA-XPCS setup(6) setup Dufresne ⃝ ED SAXS(6) 39353 Saranathan ⃝ AS 7.35/7/35

November 25 (8:00) December 5 (8:00) 30 WA-XPCS(18) 44956 Chathoth ⃝ ED SAXS(6) 39353 Saranathan ⃝ AS 7.35/7.35
WA-XPCS(12) 46752 Shpyrko ⃝ ED open(6) ⃝ 7.35/7.35

XPCS(18) 49771 Conrad ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35
December 6 (8:00) December 12 (8:00) 18 WA-XPCS(6) 46752 Shpyrko ⃝ ED XPCS 46923 Rogers ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35

WA-XPCS(12) 47974 Toney ⃝ ED ⃝ 7.35/7.35
December 13 (8:00) December 19 (8:00) 18 CSI 52096 JW Kim ⃝ ZJ CoolsnapfastXPCS 48428 Dufresne ⃝ AS10.86/10.86
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Local Contact Information
Eric Dufresne, 630-252-0274, dufresne@aps.anl.gov
Zhang Jiang, 630-252-3118, zjiang@aps.anl.gov
Suresh Narayanan, 630-252-0287 sureshn@aps.anl.gov
Alec Sandy, 630-252-0281 asandy@aps.anl.gov
Joseph Strzalka, 630-252-0283 strzalka@aps.anl.gov
Linda Shoudis, 630-252-0160 ljs@aps.anl.gov (Administrative Info)
Raymond Ziegler, 630-252-5527 rziegler@anl.gov
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